Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:38.36
4:41.09
4:41.21
4:42.08
4:42.37
4:43.72
4:43.91
4:44.41
4:44.94
4:45.39
4:45.65
4:48.08
4:49.08
4:49.44
4:49.84
4:51.93
4:53.61
4:54.58
4:55.19
4:55.66
4:58.08
4:58.34
5:07.66
5:08.72
5:09.69

5:11.87

c.4n N0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

604
587
586
581
579
571
569
566
563
561
559
545
539
537
535
524
515
510
506
504
492
491
447
443
439
429

Round

I T T T

-n

I I T I T I I IT I T

m m I

I I T

Date

16/05/15
07/02/15
21/03/15
23/05/15
12/04/15
04/04/15
17/05/14
25/05/14
08/06/14
18/01/15
22/12/113
19/10/13
02/06/13
08/12/13
25/01/14
18/05/13
20/04/14
16/12/12
08/02/14
09/02/13
31/03/13
30/07/13
19/05/12
14/07/12
10/06/12
07/04/12

4ninn4n

Meet

Northampton Spring Festival

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
City of Sunderland New Year Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Derventio February Festival

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Midland Age Group Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

[P TCRSRUNS S N T TS SN N

Venue

Corby
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Sunderland
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Swansea
Corby
Corby
Coventry

Portsmouth

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Padimud OO

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.10.00
5:27.46
5:31.33
5:32.50

5:44.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:42.08
4:38.36
4:42.37
4:43.72
4:41.21
4:41.09
4:45.39
4:44.94
4:44.41
4:43.91
4:53.61
4:55.19
4:49.84
4:45.65
4:49.44
4:48.08
4:58.34
4:49.08
4:51.93
4:58.08
4:55.66
4:54.58
5:08.72
5:09.69
5:07.66
5:11.87
5:16.38
5:27.46
5:31.33
5:32.50

5:44.40

Copyright 2024

“41
371
358
354
319

WA Pts

581
604
579
571
586
587
561
563
566
569
515
506
535
559
537
545
491
539
524
492
504
510
443
439
447
429
411

358
354
319

Round

m I r mM T T T T M =m™Mm T I T I @mMm I m™m I I I

m I I I I I

1ziverie
10/07/11
12/06/11
21/05/11
19/03/11

Date

23/05/15
16/05/15
12/04/15
04/04/15
21/03/15
07/02/15
18/01/15
08/06/14
25/05/14
17/05/14
20/04/14
08/02/14
25/01/14
22/12/113
08/12/13
19/10/13
30/07/13
02/06/13
18/05/13
31/03/13
09/02/13
16/12/12
14/07/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
07/04/12
12/02/12
10/07/11
12/06/11
21/05/11
19/03/11

NUILHAIPLONSIHINE VOUIILy Uiidiipionsiips
Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northamptonshire County Championships

Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

BGASA East Region Championships 2014
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
Derventio February Festival

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northamptonshire County Championships

vy
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby

Venue

Norwich
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Sunderland
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Norwich
Sheffield
Swansea
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby

DEUILIU OO
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



