Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:38.36	604	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
4:41.09	587	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:41.21	586	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
4:42.08	581	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
4:42.37	579	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
4:43.72	571	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:43.91	569	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:44.41	566	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Bedford SS	1
4:44.94	563	Н	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:45.39	561	Н	18/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
4:45.65	559	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:48.08	545	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
4:49.08	539	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:49.44	537	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:49.84	535	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:51.93	524	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:53.61	515	F	20/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:54.58	510	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:55.19	506	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:55.66	504	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
4:58.08	492	F	31/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:58.34	491	F	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bedford SS	1
5:07.66	447	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
5:08.72	443	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Bedford SS	4
5:09.69	439	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Bedford SS	1
5:11.87	429	F	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bedford SS	1
right 202	4		10/00/10	Marthamatanahira Caunty Champianahina	Carbu	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
raye 212	Deninin 22	Corby	Normanipionshire County Championships	12/02/12		411	0.10.30
4	Bedford SS	Corby	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	10/07/11	Н	371	5:27.46
1	Bedford SS	Coventry	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	12/06/11	Н	358	5:31.33
1	Bedford SS	Corby	Northampton May Open Meet	21/05/11	Н	354	5:32.50
1	Bedford SS	Corby	Northamptonshire County Championships	19/03/11		319	5:44.40

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:42.08	581	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
4:38.36	604	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
4:42.37	579	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
4:43.72	571	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:41.21	586	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
4:41.09	587	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:45.39	561	Н	18/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
4:44.94	563	Н	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:44.41	566	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Bedford SS	1
4:43.91	569	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:53.61	515	F	20/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:55.19	506	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:49.84	535	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:45.65	559	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:49.44	537	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:48.08	545	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
4:58.34	491	F	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bedford SS	1
4:49.08	539	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:51.93	524	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
4:58.08	492	F	31/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
4:55.66	504	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
4:54.58	510	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
5:08.72	443	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Bedford SS	4
5:09.69	439	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Bedford SS	1
5:07.66	447	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
5:11.87	429	F	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bedford SS	1
5:16.38	411		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	1
5:27.46	371	Н	10/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	4
5:31.33	358	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Bedford SS	1
5:32.50	354	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
5:44.40	319		19/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS